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Matric Annual Exam 2016 (10th+9th) CHANGE Notification No 2
The papers of the following students were re-totalled and mistakes were found in totalling, which were corrected.

663
919
1392
1505
1672
1673
1679
1696
2146
2213
2280
2358
3370
3494
3511
3632
3632
4102
4123
4146
4162
4163
4178
4196
4198
4204
4204
4211
4216
4225
4232
4234
4242
4258
4327
4331
4347
4347
4359
4387
4459
4462
4492
4493
4972
5267
5402

5402
5503
5509
5580
5608
5615
5615
5732
5849
5857
5872
5888
5987
6019
6022
6022
6041
6136
6145
6271
6408
6408
6842
6927
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
7212
7225
7262
7275
7318
7322
7340
7343
7627
7949
8754
9271
9624
12240
12388
15119
20343

20904
22538
23096
28769
30064
30106
30106
30484
30516
30633
30699
30765
31123
31126
31152
31221
31228
31286
31301
31313
31335
31383
31399
31461
31464
31464
31472
31503
31503
31504
31511
31530
31530
31923
31934
32217
32798
32854
32974
33981
33981
33981
33981
34247
34249
34259
34274

34326
34377
34390
34391
34422
34469
34484
34674
34677
34721
34730
34906
35070
35070
35070
35087
35339
35362
35401
35471
35476
35503
35508
35555
35702
35709
35728
35754
35840
35946
35950
35986
36034
36042
36505
36506
36507
36882
36883
38263
39775
39775
40291
41354
41997
42195
42666

Roll No
CHEMISTRY-I
MATHS-I
PHYSICS-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
PHYSICS-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
ENGLISH-I
ENGLISH-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
PHYSICS-I
CHEMISTRY-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
BIOLOGY-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
URDU-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
PHYSICS-I
ISL (COMP)-I
PHYSICS-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
PHYSICS-I
PAK: STUDY-I
CHEMISTRY-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
PHYSICS-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I

CHEMISTRY-I
URDU-I
PAK: STUDY-I
PAK: STUDY-I
BIOLOGY-I
CHEMISTRY-I
BIOLOGY-I
ISL (COMP)-I
PHYSICS-I
MATHS-I
CHEMISTRY-I
MATHS-I
ENGLISH-I
BIOLOGY-I
ENGLISH-I
PAK: STUDY-I
MATHS-I
PHYSICS-I
ISL (COMP)-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
ISL (COMP)-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
CHEMISTRY-I
BIOLOGY-I
PHYSICS-I
MATHS-I
PAK: STUDY-I
URDU-I
CHEMISTRY-I
ENGLISH-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
ISL (COMP)-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
PAK: STUDY-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I

G.SCIENCE-I
URDU-I
ENGLISH-I
CHEMISTRY-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
PHYSICS-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
BIOLOGY-I
PAK: STUDY-I
ENGLISH-I
CHEMISTRY-I
PHYSICS-I
BIOLOGY-I
BIOLOGY-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
ENGLISH-I
ENGLISH-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
PHYSICS-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
PAK: STUDY-I
PHYSICS-I
CHEMISTRY-I
URDU-I
ENGLISH-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
BIOLOGY-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I

URDU-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ENGLISH-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
ENGLISH-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
ENGLISH-I
MATHS-I
ISL (COMP)-I
PAK: STUDY-I
MATHS-I
CHEMISTRY-I
CHEMISTRY-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
ISL (COMP)-I
ISL (COMP)-I
PAK: STUDY-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
ENGLISH-I
MATHS-I
CHEMISTRY-I
ENGLISH-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I

Subject Roll No Subject Roll No Subject Roll No Subject
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42719
42719
42733
42880
42889
43233
43358
43520
43564
43564
44744
44796
44888
44932
44937
44965
44985
44991
45591
46461
46480
47759
48609
49378
49378
49391
49391
49412
49421
49421
49515
51329
51333
51339
51340
52948
53508
53540
53609
53657
53659
53662
53664
53706
54069
54083
54087

54097
54099
54150
54154
54154
54172
54173
54174
54254
54270
54288
54498
54719
55706
58964
58964
61086
64636
64636
66132
66132
67247
67633
73591
95806

106235
106476
106477
106588
106745
107558
107948
107960
107977
107996
108518
108546
108554
108617
108638
108677
108708
108727
108762
108790
108800
108810

108945
108954
108979
109022
109061
109073
109228
109573
109577
109606
109811
109924
109924
109978
109979
110162
110177
110186
110186
110190
110194
110199
110220
110343
110356
110374
110383
110383
110404
110421
110427
110428
110445
110445
110522
110530
110583
110583
110632
110632
110643
110692
110694
110699
110789
111047
111092

111228
111228
111249
111331
111331
111555
113030
113087
113087
113087
113114
115704
115704
115711
115727
115743
119054
119672
119972
123183
127105
132034
132553
132771
132777
132789
132853
132884
132884
133380
133879
134325
134464
134479
134479
134523
134566
134593
134717
134770
134777
134784
134784
134802
134843
134877
134918

Roll No
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
MATHS-I
ISL (COMP)-I
URDU-I
CHEMISTRY-I
URDU-I
PHYSICS-I
MATHS-I
CHEMISTRY-I
ENGLISH-I
ENGLISH-I
MATHS-I
PAK: STUDY-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
CHEMISTRY-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
PAK: STUDY-I
ISL (COMP)-I
CHEMISTRY-I
MATHS-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
BIOLOGY-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
CHEMISTRY-I
MATHS-I
PHYSICS-I
ENGLISH-I
PHYSICS-I
BIOLOGY-I
PAK: STUDY-I
URDU-I
ISL (COMP)-I
PAK: STUDY-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I

URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
CHEMISTRY-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
URDU-I
ISL (COMP)-I
PAK: STUDY-I
BIOLOGY-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
BIOLOGY-I
URDU-I
BIOLOGY-I
MATHS-I
URDU-I
MATHS-I
MATHS-I
PAK: STUDY-I
ISL (COMP)-I
MATHS-I
ENGLISH-I
URDU-I
URDU-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
BIOLOGY-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
ISL (COMP)-II
CHEMISTRY-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
PAK: STUDY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
ISL (COMP)-II
URDU-II
ENGLISH-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
ENGLISH-II
ENGLISH-II
BIOLOGY-II

URDU-II
CHEMISTRY-II
URDU-II
CHEMISTRY-II
PHYSICS-II
MATHS-II
ENGLISH-II
ISL (COMP)-II
PHYSICS-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
BIOLOGY-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
ISL (COMP)-II
PAK: STUDY-II
BIOLOGY-II
MATHS-II
ISL (COMP)-II
ISL (COMP)-II
URDU-II
BIOLOGY-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
PAK: STUDY-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
ISL (COMP)-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
ISL (COMP)-II
URDU-II
PAK: STUDY-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
PAK: STUDY-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
PAK: STUDY-II
PHYSICS-II

URDU-II
PAK: STUDY-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
CHEMISTRY-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
PHYSICS-II
URDU-II
CHEMISTRY-II
PAK: STUDY-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
BIOLOGY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-I
MATHS-II
G.SCIENCE-II
H.ECON-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
PAK: STUDY-II
CHEMISTRY-II
ISL (COMP)-II
BIOLOGY-II
PHYSICS-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
CHEMISTRY-II
BIOLOGY-II
CHEMISTRY-II
ENGLISH-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II

Subject Roll No Subject Roll No Subject Roll No Subject
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The papers of the following students were re-totalled and mistakes were found in totalling, which were corrected.

134918
134920
134920
135018
135028
135038
135051
135076
135076
135095
135124
135132
135175
135205
135230
135256
135292
135316
135357
135364
135574
135582
135588
135837
135918
136628
136691
137221
137366
137371
137679
137680
137681
137681
137682
137783
137845
137901
138046
138065
138086
138225
138427
138427
138600
138618
138628

138652
138663
138704
138704
138861
138861
138923
138927
138930
138949
138967
138978
138978
138991
139005
139008
139011
139025
139032
139032
139137
139246
139319
139354
139366
139395
139396
140850
141057
141057
141060
141061
141070
141314
143310
143310
143774
143861
144052
144054
144243
144243
144582
144664
144884
144884
145268

145268
145279
146362
146362
146362
146699
146814
146918
147316
147427
147581
147587
147829
148644
148644
148649
148940
149189
149489
149913
150661
150666
150693
150743
150933
150963
151424
151551
151551
152517
153099
153627
153710
154076
154618
154812
155147
155147
155150
155151
156284
156284
156431
156778
156917
157013
157699

157699
158156
158156
158282
158678
158690
158690
159074
159074
159550
159568
159754
159754
159945
159951
159990
160031
160239
161652
162132
165527
165751
165890
165902
165902
166181
166481
166494
166494
166867
166948
167021
167173
167292
170708
171303
171547
189152
192184

Roll No
PHYSICS-I
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
PHYSICS-II
MATHS-II
ENGLISH-II
CHEMISTRY-II
ENGLISH-II
PAK: STUDY-II
MATHS-II
BIOLOGY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
PAK: STUDY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
PHYSICS-II
ENGLISH-II
MATHS-II
BIOLOGY-II
ISL (COMP)-II
MATHS-II
PHYSICS-II
PHYSICS-II
URDU-II
PHYSICS-II
PHYSICS-II
URDU-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
ENGLISH-II
BIOLOGY-II
BIOLOGY-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
URDU-II

MATHS-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
ENGLISH-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
PHYSICS-II
ENGLISH-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
BIOLOGY-II
PHYSICS-II
ENGLISH-II
BIOLOGY-II
URDU-II
PHYSICS-II
PAK: STUDY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
BIOLOGY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
ISL (COMP)-II
URDU-II
PAK: STUDY-II
ENGLISH-II
CHEMISTRY-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
MATHS-I
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
ENGLISH-I

CHEMISTRY-II
CHEMISTRY-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
BIOLOGY-II
ENGLISH-II
PAK: STUDY-II
URDU-II
ISL (COMP)-II
CHEMISTRY-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
CHEMISTRY-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
ISL (COMP)-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
ISL (COMP)-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
ISL (COMP)-II
URDU-II
BIOLOGY-II
PAK: STUDY-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
ENGLISH-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
ISL (COMP)-II
URDU-II
ISL (COMP)-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
ISL (COMP)-II
MATHS-II
PAK: STUDY-II
ENGLISH-II

PHYSICS-II
ENGLISH-II
CHEMISTRY-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
PAK: STUDY-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
ENGLISH-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
URDU-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
URDU-I
URDU-II
MATHS-II
MATHS-II
ENGLISH-II
ENGLISH-II
PHYSICS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
MATHS-II
URDU-II
ISL (COMP)-II
PHYSICS-II
CHEMISTRY-II
PHYSICS-II
MATHS-I
URDU-II
ENGLISH-I
MATHS-II
ENGLISH-I
URDU-II
ENGLISH-II

Subject Roll No Subject Roll No Subject Roll No Subject


